
Based on 2088 hours
PAYPERIOD TIMEFORM DUE Days HOURS PAYDATE HOLIDAY

JUNE 9 - 23 Friday, June 23, 2023 11 88 Monday, July 3, 2023 Monday, June 19, 2023
JUNE 24- JULY 8 Saturday, July 8, 2023 10 80 Friday, July 14, 2023 Tuesday, July 4, 2023
JULY 9 - 23 Sunday, July 23, 2023 10 80 Tuesday, August 1, 2023
JULY 24 - AUG 8 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 12 96 Wednesday, August 16, 2023
AUG 9 -23 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 11 88 Friday, September 1, 2023
AUG 24 - SEPT 8 Friday, September 8, 2023 12 96 Friday, September 15, 2023 Monday, September 4, 2023
SEPT 9 - 23 Saturday, September 23, 2023 10 80 Friday, September 29, 2023
SEPT 24 - OCT 8 Sunday, October 8, 2023 10 80 Monday, October 16, 2023
OCT 9 - 23 Monday, October 23, 2023 11 88 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023
OCT 24 - NOV 8 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 12 96 Thursday, November 16, 2023
NOV 9 - 23 Thursday, November 23, 2023 11 88 Friday, December 1, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023

Thursday, November 23, 2023
NOV 24 - DEC 8 Friday, December 8, 2023 11 88 Friday, December 15, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023
DEC 9 - 23 Saturday, December 23, 2023 10 80 Tuesday, January 2, 2024
DEC 24 - JAN 8 Monday, January 8, 2024 11 88 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Monday, December 25, 2023

Tuesday, December 26, 2023
Monday, January 1, 2024

JAN 9 - 23 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 11 88 Thursday, February 1, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024
JAN 24 - FEB 8 Thursday, February 8, 2024 12 96 Friday, February 16, 2024
FEB 9 - 23 Friday, February 23, 2024 11 88 Friday, March 1, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024
FEB 24 - MAR 8 Friday, March 8, 2024 10 80 Friday, March 15, 2024
MAR 9 - 23 Saturday, March 23, 2024 10 80 Monday, April 1, 2024
MAR 24 - APR 8 Monday, April 8, 2024 11 88 Tuesday, April 16, 2024  
APR 9 - 23 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 11 88 Wednesday, May 1, 2024
APR 24 - MAY 8 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 11 88 Thursday, May 16, 2024
MAY 9 - 23 Thursday, May 23, 2024 11 88 Friday, May 31, 2024
MAY 24 - JUNE 8 Saturday, June 8, 2024 11 88 Friday, June 14, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024
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